be limited to the following by right uses:  

• Automotive, light truck, sales, service, rental, and repair, without motor fuel sales, 

less than two thousand (2,000) square feet. 
• Bed and Breakfast Inn 
• Cabinet shop, furniture, upholstery, craft industry of less than one thousand two 

hundred (1,200) square feet 
• Church 
• Civic Club 
• Community Center 
• Conference or training center 
• Day care facility 
• Farm machinery sales and service 
• Financial Services 
• Fire, police, rescue facility 
• Garden Center 
• General, convenience store less than three thousand (3,000) square feet, without